
Sr. 
No Month Date Day Activity/Competition/Celebrations Standard Remarks 

1 04.04.2025 Friday Parent Orientation 11th commerce

2 07.04.2025 Monday
School Re-opens (Teachers Special 
Assembly)

1str to 12th 

3 11.04.2025 Friday Bridge Course 11th commerce
4 15.04.2025 Tuesday World Art Day  (Art gallary visit) 1st to 12th 

5 17.04.2025 Thursday World Heritage day SPEI Museum Visit 1st to 12th 

6
21.04.2025 

to 
26.04.2025

Monday to 
Saturday

Class Test 5th to 12th 

7 22.04.2025 Tuesday Earth day  Celebration Special assembly 1st to 12th 

8 26..04.2025 Saturday Good Manners,Mediatation 1st and 2nd 
9 26.04.2025 Saturday Swachta campaign 3rd and 4th 

10 26.04.2025 Saturday Sandwich making competition 5th to 8th 
11 26.04.2025 Saturday Fireless cooking 8th to 12th 
12 02.05.2025 Friday PTM 1 1st to 12th 

13
01.05.2025 to 

09.06.2025
Summer Vacation 1st to 12th 

14 09.06.2025 Monday School Re-opens 1st to 12th 

15 12.06.2025 Thursday
World Day against child labour (Video 
Content)

5th to 12th 

16 14.06.2025 Saturday
Student Felicitation Ceremony 2024-25 
Rankers

1st to 12th 

17 14.06.2025 Saturday Investiture Ceremony 2025 1st to 12th 
18 14.06.2025 Saturday Blood donation camp  (Parents) 1st to 12th 
19 16.06.2025 Monday Memory game 1st to 12th 
20 21.06.2025 Saturday International yoga day  (Yoga activity) 5th to 12th 

21
23.06.2025 to 

30.06.2025
Monday to 

Monday
Class Test 5th to 12th 

22 07.07.2025 Monday Pre-Mid Term Examination 1st to 12th 

23 10.07.2025 Thursday
Gurupurnima (Special Assembly + Dance 
Perfomance + Essay writing ) 

7th to 12th 

24 14.07.2025 Monday Elocution competition 11th and 12th 

25
21.07.2025 to 

26.07.2025
Monday to 
Saturday

Class Test 5th to 12th 

26 26.07.2025 Saturday PTM 2 1st to 12th 

27 29.07.2025 Tuesday International Tigers day (Rally in campus) 1st and 2nd 
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Sr. 
No Month Date Day Activity/Competition/Celebrations Standard Remarks 

28 08.08.2025 Friday 
Rakshabandhan Celebration (Rakhi 
coloring)

1st and 2nd 

29 08.08.2025 Friday Rakshabandhan Celebration (Card Making) 3rd to 5th 

30 08.08.2025 Friday 
Rakshabandhan Celebration (Rakhi making/ 
craft work)

6th to 8th 

31 08.08.2025 Friday 
Rakshabandhan Celebration (Visit to blind 
school)

9th to 12th 

32 14.08.2025 Saturday
Krishna Janmashtami (Music event 
/Krishna bhajan)

1st to 5th 

33 14.08.2025 Saturday Krishna Janmashtami (Pot decoration) 6th to 8th 
34 14.08.2025 Saturday Krishna Janmashtami (Dahi handi ) 1st  to 12th Spe. event 
35 15.08.2025 Friday Independence day celebration 1st to 12th 

36
18.08.2025 to 

23.08.2025
Monday to 
Saturday

Class Test 5th to 12th 

37 26.08.2025 Tuesday Ganesh Chaturthi  Celebration 1st  to 12th 
38 04.09.2025 Thursday Teacher day celebration (a day prior) 8th to 12th 

39
08.09.2025 to 

20.09.2025
Monday to 
Saturday

Mid Term examination 1st to 12th 

40 22.09.2025 Monday Garba matka decoration 1st to 12th 
41 01.10.2025 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanti Celebration 1st to 12th 

42
13.10.2025 & 

14.10.2025
Monday  & 

Tuesday  
Diwali celebration (Diya making/rangoli 
design/story telling)

1st to 12th 

43 15.10.2025 Wednesday PTM - 3 (Mid term result) 1st to 12th 

44
16.10.2025 to 

05.11.2025
Thursday to 
Wednesday

Diwali Vacation 1st to 12th 

45 10.11.2025 Monday World Science day (Science exhibition)` 6th to 8th 
46 14.11.2025 Friday Children's Day Celebration 1st to 5th 
47 15.11.2025 Saturday PTM - 4 1st to 12th 
48 26.11.2025 Wednesday World Law Day 11th & 12th

49
24.11.2025 to 

29.11.2025
Monday to 
Saturday

Class Test 5th to 12th 

50
08.12.2025 to 

18.12.2025
Monday to 
Thursday

Post Mid Term examination
1st to 12th 

51 23.12.2025 Tuesday Farmers Day (Sarvotam Dairy Visit) 9th to 12th 
52 24.12.2025 Wednesday Dance competition 3rd to 7th 
53 26.12.2025 Friday Human Rights Day 9th & 10th
54 03.01.2026 Saturday PTM - 5 1st to 12th 
55 12.01.2026 Monday Quiz Competition 6th to 9th & 11th 
56 13.01.2026 Tuesday Makarsankranti (softboard decoration) 5th to 12th 
57 26.01.2026 Monday Re-public day celebration 6th to 12th 
58 31.01.2026 Saturday Annual day celebration 1st to 12th 

January

August

September 

November

December'

October



Sr. 
No Month Date Day Activity/Competition/Celebrations Standard Remarks 

59 February
16.02.2026 to 

03.03.2026
Monday to 
Tuesday

Final Examination 1st to 9th & 11th 

60
09.03.2026 to 

21.03.2026
Monday to 
Saturday

Summer camp 1st to 8th 

61 21.03.20206 Saturday World Forest day (Victoria park visit)
Summer camp 

registerd students

62 28.03.2026 Saturday PTM - 6 Annual Result Distribution 1st to 12th 

63 April 06.04.2026 Monday School Re-open 1st to 12th 

March 


